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Sent: 7/25/2018 1:45:56 AM

To: .

Subject: RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20180725
RM CODE B2289

07/24/18

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
MANCY AMD MICHAEL DEVAMNE,

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEK

SHART WAGNER

THE JOCKEY CLUB

THE JOCKEY CLUB SAFETY NET FOUNDATION
THE GRAYSOW JOCKEY CLUB

EQUIBASE COMPANY

SOUTHERM FIMANCTIAL LLC

NMEPTUME, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, IMC

MES, LLC

JSC IMTERIORS LLC

LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

BLOOD-HORSE LLC

ZORRD MANAGEMENT, LLC

PRYTAMEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

WAMEK TRUST OF 2000

KATI WANEK=-FORSYTHE Z015 GRAT

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR
SHARTI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCAELE TRUST
KATI WAMEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WAMEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME
TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR
ROMNALD & JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA
AXCIS INFORMATION METWORK INC
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, INC.
BUTTERFLY TRUST

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

DARREM K. IMNDYKE PLLC -

ASHLEY HOLDIMGS INC

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERM FIMANCIAL LLC

SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.

ssW 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

CRW 2009 LLE

GEW 2009 LLC

RM CODE B22E9
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BALAMNCE

1,432,452,

538,446,
241, 319.
674,081,
838, 507.
376,315.
263,152,
347,374,
293,228,
166,067 .
178,787.
343,155,
117,037.
499 577.
126,087.
255,390.
464 ,682.
197,882,
2,503,667,

436,628.
2,057,509,
734,175.
323,432.
268,145,

40,521, 596.
533,630.
102,761.

1,828 ,571.
279,684,
5,350,024,
278,156.
1,745,824
1,482,028,
253,324,
253,334,
07/ /24/18

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

KATI WAMEK=FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT
THE 2017 CATERPILLAR TRUST
5TEVEM D. FORSYTHE

CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE

KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE

ocoooo

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)
CONFIDENTIAL

BaLAMCE

1,131,271.
13,506,904,
150, 166.
150, 166.

02

49
15
01
0l

00

DB-SDNY-0066480
SDNY_GM_00212664
EFTA01372676



